Census Code

SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

ROWHOUSE

2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY
MANUFACTURED HOMES
MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME EXTRAS
MOTELS

NON-STRUCTURAL
DEVELOPMENT

AMUSEMENT & RECREATION
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL

OFFICE; BANK; & PROFESSIONAL
BUILDINGS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL
RETAIL SALES

OTHER NEW

PUBLIC BUILDINGS

ROOM ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES

DECKS PORCHES & COVERED
PATIOS

SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2016

******************c“y******************

12/2016
Permits
211

127

27
71

217

Valuations
$43,408,527.40

$19,588,138.50

$576,000.00
$1,050,342.00
$8,036,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,800.00
$0.00
$110,000.00

$125,750.00
$99,622.00
$3,378,830.00
$155,000.00

$3,280,139.00

$3,265,847.00
$2,488,600.00
$427,120.70
$0.00
$999,318.00
$780,040.02

$729,023.52

$586,969.70

Permits
232

70

14

61

114

12

61

21
90

175

10

Valuations
$44,486,395.54

$10,230,381.45

$0.00
$208,660.50
$23,876,475.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$24,000.00

$2,384,603.00

$249,353.40
$53,513.00
$48,115,941.40
$29,897,091.63

$12,596,008.00

$6,210,343.00
$4,880,140.00
$1,975,895.85
$41,664,400.00
$694,900.64
$726,582.00

$538,129.50

$525,550.00
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******************ETA******************

Permits
33

0

o o o o o o

=

o o o

22
76
32

Valuations
$8,640,404.83

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,000,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$769,453.75
$1,616,884.00

$120,750.00

$332,274.00

Permits
69

0

13
65

57

Valuations
$15,381,004.20

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$3,730,064.73
$0.00

$182,500.00

$18,229,745.00
$0.00
$355,055.00
$0.00
$921,254.45
$1,640,528.00

$158,205.00

$186,000.00



Census Code

OTHER

HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHEDS

BASEMENT FINISH
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS
OFFICE BUILDINGS

OTHER ADDITIONS

PUBLIC BUILDING
MULTI-FAMILY TO SINGLE-FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2016

******************c“y******************

Permits
69

7

21

144

198

17
121
11

1382

12/2016

Valuations
$1,772,032.98
$0.00
$61,898.00
$698,825.25
$94,686,633.00
$7,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,569,197.38
$128,349.04

$188,011,503.49

Permits
67

9

13

145

125

10

14

10

118

1447

12/2015

Valuations
$3,114,165.59
$0.00
$26,771.50
$729,845.87
$79,379,375.05
$1,527,055.00
$2,023,188.00
$134,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,616,086.73
$85,711.00

$317,974,562.65
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Permits
8

1

9

39

23

16

o o o o

266

12/2016

Valuations
$219,100.00
$0.00
$73,080.00
$212,783.85
$18,584,150.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$48,568,880.43

Permits
6
1

47

310

12/2015

Valuations
$350,206.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$258,735.03
$2,016,600.00
$0.00
$275,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,400.00
$0.00
$43,688,297.41



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING ELECTRIC ALTERATION

BUILDING ELECTRIC NEW
RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING ELECTRIC SERVICE
UPGRADE

BUILDING ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY

BUILDING ELECTRICAL ELEVATOR
BUILDING ELECTRICAL HVAC
APPLIANCE

BUILDING ELECTRICAL NEW
COMMERCIAL

BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER
BUILDING ELECTRICAL POOL
BUILDING ELECTRICAL SIGN
BUILDING MECHANICAL

BUILDING MECHANICAL
ALTERATION

BUILDING MECHANICAL
FIREPLACE

BUILDING MECHANICAL HVAC
APPLIANCE

BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER

BUILDING MECHANICAL WATER
HEATER

BUILDING PLUMBING

BUILDING SEPTIC

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2016

******************c“y******************

Permits
273
485

288

177

22
15

15

113

309

100

110

299

404

229

577

Valuations
$10,020.00
$661,651.00

$7,000.00

$35.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$276,870.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,820,348.17
$899,998.00

$355,368.00

$1,843,824.84

$14,051,026.55

$2,453.00
$338,640.69

$13,610,213.53
$0.00

Permits
0
478

429

191

27

150

21

138

167

159

552

16

234

603

Valuations
$0.00
$111,665.00

$406,240.00

$62,290.00

$2,560.00
$0.00

$0.00

$233,865.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,258,234.00

$671,176.00

$992,094.00

$22,582,114.05

$228,184.00
$326,022.80

$17,390,691.27
$0.00

******************ETA******************

Permits
0

0

52

24

18

32

51

19

67

50

Valuations
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$301,299.00
$3,592,829.00

$67,300.00

$236,253.00

$1,923,695.00

$0.00

$31,599.00

$1,146,377.11
$0.00

Permits
0

1

o o o o

26

31

20

80

31

105

102
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Valuations
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$94,660.00

$133,911.00

$135,464.00

$1,797,579.00

$10,450.00

$40,184.03

$1,797,513.00
$0.00



Permit Type
BUILDING SEPTIC EVALUATION

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2016

******************c“y******************

12/2016 12/2015
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations

0 $0.00 0 $0.00

3426 $36,877,448.78 3179 $46,265,136.12
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******************ETA******************

12/2016 12/2015
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
1 $0.00 0 $0.00
314 $7,299,352.11 398 $4,009,761.03
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2016

12/2016 12/2015 12/2016 12/2015
Living Units Units Units Units Units
MOTELS 0 0 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY 78 2901 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
ROWHOUSE 6 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 53 11 0 0
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO 12 4 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 127 69 0 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 211 231 33 65

Total 487 606 33 65



