

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2016**

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Census Code	12/2016		12/2015		12/2016		12/2015	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	211	\$43,408,527.40	232	\$44,486,395.54	33	\$8,640,404.83	69	\$15,381,004.20
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	127	\$19,588,138.50	70	\$10,230,381.45	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROWHOUSE	6	\$576,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO	6	\$1,050,342.00	3	\$208,660.50	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY	2	\$8,036,000.00	14	\$23,876,475.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	55	\$0.00	61	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOBILE HOME	1	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOBILE HOME EXTRAS	1	\$1,800.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOTELS	0	\$0.00	1	\$24,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMENT	4	\$110,000.00	28	\$2,384,603.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION	1	\$125,750.00	1	\$249,353.40	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS	1	\$99,622.00	2	\$53,513.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	17	\$3,378,830.00	114	\$48,115,941.40	0	\$0.00	7	\$3,730,064.73
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL	4	\$155,000.00	7	\$29,897,091.63	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OFFICE; BANK; & PROFESSIONAL BUILDINGS	5	\$3,280,139.00	12	\$12,596,008.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$182,500.00
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL	2	\$3,265,847.00	4	\$6,210,343.00	1	\$18,000,000.00	5	\$18,229,745.00
RETAIL SALES	5	\$2,488,600.00	3	\$4,880,140.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER NEW	4	\$427,120.70	61	\$1,975,895.85	0	\$0.00	3	\$355,055.00
PUBLIC BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00	1	\$41,664,400.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROOM ADDITIONS	27	\$999,318.00	21	\$694,900.64	22	\$769,453.75	13	\$921,254.45
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES	71	\$780,040.02	90	\$726,582.00	76	\$1,616,884.00	65	\$1,640,528.00
DECKS PORCHES & COVERED PATIOS	217	\$729,023.52	175	\$538,129.50	32	\$120,750.00	57	\$158,205.00
SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS	9	\$586,969.70	10	\$525,550.00	6	\$332,274.00	3	\$186,000.00

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2016**

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Census Code	12/2016		12/2015		12/2016		12/2015	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
OTHER	69	\$1,772,032.98	67	\$3,114,165.59	8	\$219,100.00	6	\$350,206.00
HOME OCCUPATION	7	\$0.00	9	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
STORAGE SHEDS	21	\$61,898.00	13	\$26,771.50	9	\$73,080.00	2	\$1,000.00
BASEMENT FINISH	144	\$698,825.25	145	\$729,845.87	39	\$212,783.85	47	\$258,735.03
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS	198	\$94,686,633.00	125	\$79,379,375.05	23	\$18,584,150.00	6	\$2,016,600.00
OFFICE BUILDINGS	1	\$7,500.00	10	\$1,527,055.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER ADDITIONS	0	\$0.00	14	\$2,023,188.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$275,000.00
PUBLIC BUILDING	0	\$0.00	4	\$134,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MULTI-FAMILY TO SINGLE-FAMILY	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL	4	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	7	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIREWORKS SALES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	16	\$0.00	18	\$0.00
NURSERY STOCK SALES	5	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	17	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	121	\$1,569,197.38	118	\$1,616,086.73	0	\$0.00	1	\$2,400.00
SIGN ALTERATION	11	\$128,349.04	6	\$85,711.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>1382</b>	<b>\$188,011,503.49</b>	<b>1447</b>	<b>\$317,974,562.65</b>	<b>266</b>	<b>\$48,568,880.43</b>	<b>310</b>	<b>\$43,688,297.41</b>

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2016**

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Permit Type	12/2016		12/2015		12/2016		12/2015	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	273	\$10,020.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRIC ALTERATION	485	\$661,651.00	478	\$111,665.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRIC NEW RESIDENTIAL	288	\$7,000.00	429	\$406,240.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRIC SERVICE UPGRADE	177	\$35.00	191	\$62,290.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY	22	\$0.00	27	\$2,560.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL ELEVATOR	15	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL HVAC APPLIANCE	15	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL NEW COMMERCIAL	113	\$276,870.00	150	\$233,865.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER	0	\$0.00	21	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL POOL	6	\$0.00	7	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING ELECTRICAL SIGN	1	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	309	\$4,820,348.17	0	\$0.00	52	\$301,299.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL ALTERATION	100	\$899,998.00	138	\$3,258,234.00	24	\$3,592,829.00	26	\$94,660.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL FIREPLACE	110	\$355,368.00	167	\$671,176.00	18	\$67,300.00	31	\$133,911.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL HVAC APPLIANCE	299	\$1,843,824.84	159	\$992,094.00	32	\$236,253.00	20	\$135,464.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	404	\$14,051,026.55	552	\$22,582,114.05	51	\$1,923,695.00	80	\$1,797,579.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER	2	\$2,453.00	16	\$228,184.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$10,450.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL WATER HEATER	229	\$338,640.69	234	\$326,022.80	19	\$31,599.00	31	\$40,184.03
BUILDING PLUMBING	577	\$13,610,213.53	603	\$17,390,691.27	67	\$1,146,377.11	105	\$1,797,513.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	50	\$0.00	102	\$0.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2016

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Permit Type	12/2016		12/2015		12/2016		12/2015	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING SEPTIC EVALUATION	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>3426</b>	<b>\$36,877,448.78</b>	<b>3179</b>	<b>\$46,265,136.12</b>	<b>314</b>	<b>\$7,299,352.11</b>	<b>398</b>	<b>\$4,009,761.03</b>

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2016

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Living Units	12/2016	12/2015	12/2016	12/2015
	Units	Units	Units	Units
MOTELS	0	0	0	0
OTHER NEW	0	0	0	0
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY	78	291	0	0
OTHER NEW	0	0	0	0
ROWHOUSE	6	0	0	0
MANUFACTURED HOMES	53	11	0	0
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO	12	4	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	127	69	0	0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	211	231	33	65
<b>Total</b>	<b>487</b>	<b>606</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>65</b>